Date

01/12/
22

01/19/
22
01/24/
22

01/31/
22

02/09/
22

02/14/
22

02/23/
22

Games for Robins Adapted Athletics (P.I. Team)
Last Updated on April 05, 2024

Time

:30 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:30 PM CST

Away Team

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Anoka-Hennepin
Maple Grove
Minneapolis

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Brainerd

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

6

18

Home Team

Brainerd

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Anoka-Hennepin

Robins Adapted Athletics
(P.I. Team)

Maple Grove

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

10 Loss
9 Win
25 Win
8 Win
4 Loss
1 Loss
0 Win

9 TeamPages



